
SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2022-23 

GOVT. REVATI RAMAN MISHRA COLLEGE, SURAJPUR 

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY (FIRST SEMESTER) 

(Second List) LAST DATE- 18/08/2022 
UR 

S.N. User Date of Birth CategoryY Gen all Per% 
21-Sep-2002 
15-Mar-2002 
10-Feb-2002 

SGG22032066 
SGG22032037 
SGG22034861 
SGG22037480 
SGG22022043 

6 

Applicant's Name 

JIGYASA GUPTA 
RITU JAISWAL 

PRIYANKA 
SMRITI DWIVEDI 
SADHNA YADAV 
ANNPURNA GUPTA 
REEMA SAHU 

Father/Husband Name 
GABBAR GUPTA 
|VIJENDRA JAISWAL 

BHARAT KUMAR 
PRATAP NARAYAN DWIVEDI 15-Mar-2001 GEN 
RAMNIWAS YADAV 
AKSHAYLAL GUPTA 

HAJARI PRASAD 

GEN 
O BCNCL 
GEN 

78.72 
77.17 
76.78 

76.56 
76.17 

SGG22034923 
7 SGG22036688 

|12-Feb-20000 GEN 
05-Jul-2002 
12-Jun-2001 

OBCNCL |E 
OBCNCL F 

75.67 

75.22 
OBC 

|SGG22033646
2 SGG22000755
3 3 SGG22034196

AMARDEEP GUPTA 
MITHLESH YADAV 

EKANT PATEL 

SANJAY GUPTA 
RAMGULAL YADAV 
RAMNARAYAN PATEL 

04-Apr-2000 
01-Jan-2000 

|01-Jan-2001 OBC NCL M 

OBCNCL M 74.22 

OBCNCL M 74.17 
74 

ST 
SGG22036915
SGG22033430

SGG22032991
4 SGG22032477

SGG22032300

MARY PRABHA XALXO 

JYOTI PAIKRA 

MINKI 
KAMLAWNATI 
SANTOSHI SINGH 
BHARAT SINGH 
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH SHIVMANGAL SINGH 
SONEE SINGH 

GEORGE PETER XALXO 

LALSAI 
RAMESH KUMAR 
|SURAT RAM PAIKRA 

BALRAJ 
VIJAY 

04-Feb-2002 
01-Jul-2000 
17-Oct-2001 
|20-Sep-2000 
|18-Feb-2000 ST 
03-Apr-2001 
28-Feb-1998 
03-Oct-2001 ST 

72.83 

72.67 
72.33 
72.17 
71.78 
71.78 
71.17 
71.06 

M SGG22038386 
7 SGG22031258 

SGG22031993 
M 

8 AMBE LAL 

SC 

SGG22014484 SANGEETA |MOHAN 18-Jul-2000 sC 57.28 

PRINCIPAL 
GoLRR.MP.G.ColRege Surajpur (C.G.) 

I82-2 
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